
SORINA

SORINA

≥70mm

≥10mm

≥10mm
IP20

IP20

≥75mm

220-240V

15°

15°

45
m
m

5 704924 016165

38

EASY PUSH-IN
INSTALLATION

EASY PUSH-IN
INSTALLATION

BULB
NOT

INCLUDED

BULB
NOT

INCLUDED

SORINA
Item N°: 2310360003
Db: 2326253
Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart
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Yuki
Supplier said that the tilt angle is 15°, and Phoebe had known, the PS sheet will update later.
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Yuki
Has been modified.

Yuki
Pls see the Dic-cut of box. 12x12x10.5 is correct.




